BUS NO. 08

(Wandur - Tiruvali)

BUS POINT AM PM
KUTTIYIL 7.00 4.30
WANDOOR TOWN 7.10 4.20
THIRUVALI 7.20 4.10
PATHIRIYAL 7.25 4.05
SHAPINKUNNU 7.35 3.55
PULATH 7.40 3.50
KARAKKUNNU 7.50 3.40
SCHOOL 8.00 3.30

DRIVER : 9744425498

HELPER : 8086465582




